Group timetable - 11COMPTN_5_F09G1, BSc/BSc (Hons) Computing (Wks TriAWK1-TriAWK11 (*TriAWK1-TriAWk11))

CELCAT @R

‘web publisher

09:00 10:00

10:00 11:00

11:00 12:00 | 12:00 13:00

13:00 14:00

14:00

15:00

15:00 16:00

16:00

17:00

17:00 18:00

18:00 19:00

19:00 20:00

20:00 21:00

21:00 22:00

Mo

Tue

Wednesday

Lec_Online_Live, Wk TriAWk1

Y ochals i HBAgUIS Fiplect
Groups: 11AIDASC_4_F09G1
11COMPTN_4_F09G1
11COMPTN_5_F09G1;
11SOFDEV_4_F09G1
11SOFDEV_5_F09G1;
MHW225671_AB_GLAS-A_R_

Group_03; Room: Online

Lec_Online_
Live, Wk
TriAWk4
Module:
Honours
Pro'!ecg Grou
ps: ASC
4_F09G1
11COMPTN_ 4

F09G1
11COMPTN_5_
F09G1;
11SOFDEV_4
F09G1
11SOFDEV_5_
FO09G1;
MHW?225671_
AB_GLAS-A_R_|
Group_03; Roo
m: Online;T
eams: L4_
COMP_
MACH +
FRONT,; L4_
COMP_
MACH +
MOBILE; L4_
COMP_
MOBILE +
FRONT

Lec_Online_Live, Wk TriAWk10

oS 1 BRGNS Figlect
Groups: 11
11COMPTN_4_F09G1
11COMPTN_5_F09G1;
11SOFDEV_4_F09G1
11SOFDEV_5_F09G1,;
MHW225671_AB_GLAS-A_R_

Group_03; Room: Online

Thu

Page 1, published 15/09/2025 15:31:26 - Glasgow Caledonian University - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)


https://timetable.gcu.ac.uk/Glasgowtria/m680704.pdf
https://timetable.gcu.ac.uk/Glasgowtria/g2526816.pdf
https://timetable.gcu.ac.uk/Glasgowtria/g2527793.pdf
https://timetable.gcu.ac.uk/Glasgowtria/g2527785.pdf
https://timetable.gcu.ac.uk/Glasgowtria/m680704.pdf
https://timetable.gcu.ac.uk/Glasgowtria/m680704.pdf
https://timetable.gcu.ac.uk/Glasgowtria/g2526816.pdf
https://timetable.gcu.ac.uk/Glasgowtria/g2526816.pdf
https://timetable.gcu.ac.uk/Glasgowtria/g2527793.pdf
https://timetable.gcu.ac.uk/Glasgowtria/g2527793.pdf
https://timetable.gcu.ac.uk/Glasgowtria/g2527785.pdf
https://timetable.gcu.ac.uk/Glasgowtria/g2527785.pdf
https://timetable.gcu.ac.uk/Glasgowtria/m680704.pdf
https://timetable.gcu.ac.uk/Glasgowtria/g2526816.pdf
https://timetable.gcu.ac.uk/Glasgowtria/g2527793.pdf
https://timetable.gcu.ac.uk/Glasgowtria/g2527785.pdf

Group timetable - 11COMPTN_5_F09G1, BSc/BSc (Hons) Computing (Wks TriAWK1-TriAWK11 (*TriAWK1-TriAWk11))

CELCATE

‘web publisher

09:00 10:00

10:00

11:00

11:00

12:00

12:00

13:00

13:00

14:00

14:00

15:00

15:00

16:00

16:00

17:00

17:00 18:00

18:00

19:00

19:00 20:00

20:00 21:00

21:00 22:00

Fri

Page 2, published 15/09/2025 15:31:26 - Glasgow Caledonian University - CELCAT Timetabling



